Hazardous area LED lighting
Champ VMVL
High lumen LED lighting for hazardous areas
Safe. Reliable. Efficient.
17,000 to 25,000 lumens
Ea
to
n'

21 21,500 lumen LED
25 25,171 lumen LED
Ordering information
Part number example
VMVL-17-W-2A-R5M-G-UNV1-S831-M2
Guard
BLANK No wire lens guard
G Wire lens guard
Voltage (50/60 Hz)
UNV1
120-277 VAC;
108-250 VDC
UNV34 347-480 VAC
Lens type
BLANK Clear glass lens
S891* Diffused glass lens
S896* Teflon coated lens
S903 Polycarbonate lens
*Not available for IEC.
**Not available on UNV34 models.
*Not available for IEC.
Beam pattern
BLANK Wide
R5M Medium
R5N Narrow
Color temperature
BLANK Cool (5000K)
W Warm (3000K)
N* Neutral (4000K)
*Consult customer service for
lead time information.
Accessories (ordered separately)
VMVL UNV12A17 G S831R5MW M2
Mounting style
BLANK No mounting module 25A 25mm pendant 25C 25mm ceiling
J 1-1/2” stanchion, 25° angled 2B 3/4” cone pendant 2HA 3/4” flexible pendant
P 1-1/2” stanchion, straight 3B 1” cone pendant 2TW 3/4” wall
2A 3/4” pendant 2C 3/4” ceiling 3TW 1” wall
3A 1” pendant 3C 1” ceiling 20TW 20mm wall
20A 20mm pendant 20C 20mm ceiling 25TW 25mm wall
Mounting modules
Hub
size
Stanchion –
straight
Stanchion –
angled Pendant
Offset
pendant Wall Ceiling
Cone
pendant
3/4" – – APM2 HPM2 TWM2 CM2 BPM2
1" – – APM3 – TWM3 CM3 BPM3
1-1/2" PM5 JM5 – – – – –
20mm – – APM20 – – – –
25mm – – APM25 – TWM25 – –
Mounting module lbs. kg.
Pendant 1.25 0.57
Cone pendant 4.00 1.81
Flexible pendant 1.50 0.68
Ceiling 2.75 1.25
Wall 4.50 2.04
Angled stanchion 3.50 1.59
Straight stanchion 4.50 2.04
Replacement driver kits – UNV1
(Units made from February 2024 – Current)
VMVL-17L-UNV1-M2 DRIVER KIT UNV1 replacement driver kit for VMVL-17 M2 fixtures
VMVL-21-UNV1-M2 DRIVER KIT UNV1 replacement driver kit for VMVL-21 M2 fixtures
VMVL-25-UNV1-M2 DRIVER KIT UNV1 replacement driver kit for VMVL-25 M2 fixtures
Replacement driver kits – UNV34
(Units made from February 2024 – Current)
VMVL-17L-UNV34-M2 DRIVER KIT UNV34 replacement driver kit for VMVL-17 M2 fixtures
VMVL-21-UNV34-M2 DRIVER KIT UNV34 replacement driver kit for VMVL-21 M2 fixtures